w w w . g d m . c o m . t r
dünya küçüldükçe biz büyüyoruz
VİDALI HELEZON
SCREW CONVEYOR
w w w . g d m . c o m . t r
Taşıma, Paketleme
Handling, Packaging
67www.gdm.com.tr

lids ensure perfect accessibility for cleaning and maintenance. Paddle:
made by assembled flanges welded and bolted together. Lid: flat
sheet steel, in removable plates. Sealing is ensured by gaskets.
Conventional foot-mounted motor and coupling. Flanged motor and
coupling. Square or rectangular design with bored flanges (Available
on request, at extra charge). Stainless design. Variable screw pitch.
Special paint coatings.
MODEL
TYPE
Ölçüler / Dimensions (mm) Çıkış
Outlet
(AxB)
Kapasite / Capacity
100 d/d (rpm) t/h
Ø A B C Ø D E  F Buğday / Wheat Un / Flour Kepek / Bran
GD-VH-150 150 150 290 42 180 260 185x185 5 3,8 2,5
GD-VH-180 180 180 330 42 220 300 215x215 8,5 6,5 4
GD-VH-200 200 200 360 48 230 310 230x230 12 9 6
GD-VH-250 250 250 380 60 280 360 280x280 24 17 12
GD-VH-300 300 300 460 76 330 410 330x330 40 28 20
GD-VH-350 350 350 545 76 380 460 380x380 65 45 32
GD-VH-400 400 400 580 76 430 510 430x430 95 65 40